Mount Isa Saturday 22 May, 2021

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 CAVA BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
1450 metres $7450

01  Almighty Gold (NZ)(Damien Finter)
03 King Landon (NZ)(Steven Royes)

04 Dixie Rouge(Robert Burow)
06 Geng(Kerry Krogh)

08  Flirty McCoy(Tanya Parry)

Dan Ballard

Mr Jason
Hoopert

Ric McMahon
Jason
Babarovich
Keith Ballard

01:20PM

4
2

1

63.5
61.0

59.5
56.0

56.0

2 TREVOR MORRIS BUILDERS RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap
02:00PM

1000 metres $7450

01 Hologram(Shryn Royes)
02  Arcing Hard(Justin Bawden)

03 Dansk Havn(George Tipping)
06 Come Alive(Tanya Parry)
07 Blaine(Tanya Parry)

1000 metres $7450

01 Crazy Suspect(Tanya Parry)
04 Beat My Dragon(Kerry Krogh)

05 Jules Rules(Tanya Parry)
08 War Review (Tanya Parry)
1000 metres $7450

01  Try 'n' Run a Muck(Robert Burow)
02 Okanagan Miss(Tanya Parry)

03 Magic Town(Denise Ballard)
05 Safdie(Jason Babarovich)

07 Craiglea Altona(Tanya Parry)

Mr Jason
Hoopert

Jason
Babarovich

Ric McMahon
Dan Ballard
Keith Ballard

COLONIAL SUPERMARKET Maiden Plate

Dan Ballard

Jason
Babarovich
Mr Jason

Hoopert

Keith Ballard

STEEJO PRESS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

Ric McMahon
Mr Jason
Hoopert

Dan Ballard
Jason
Babarovich
Keith Ballard

5 ISA CUP JUNE 5 RATINGS BAND 0 - 50 Handicap

1200 metres
01 Cato(George Tipping)

$7450

Ric McMahon

3

61.0

59.5

59.5
58.0
56.0

02:40PM

59.5
57.5

57.5

57.5

03:20PM

64.5
60.5

59.5
58.0

56.0

04:00PM

4

61.0

02
03
04

05

Rock'n Blitz (NZ)(Denise Ballard) Dan Ballard
Bacchur(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard
Nitro City(Shryn Royes) Mr Jason
Hoopert

Cactoblastis(Melissa Bieri) Jason
Babarovich

61.0
60.5
60.5

59.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




