Mount Isa Saturday 22 May, 2021



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1	1 CAVA BENCHMARK 60 Handicap								
	145	0 metres \$7450		01:20PM					
	01	Almighty Gold (NZ)(Damien Finter)	Dan Ballard	4	63.5				
	03	King Landon (NZ)(Steven Royes)	Mr Jason Hoopert	2	61.0				
	04	Dixie Rouge(Robert Burow)	Ric McMahon	5	59.5				
	06	Geng(Kerry Krogh)	Jason Babarovich	3	56.0				
	80	Flirty McCoy(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	1	56.0				
2	TRE	VOR MORRIS BUILDERS RATING	S BAND 0 - 55	Hand	dicap				
	100	0 metres \$7450		02:	00PM				
	01	Hologram(Shryn Royes)	Mr Jason Hoopert	3	61.0				
	02	Arcing Hard(Justin Bawden)	Jason Babarovich	5	59.5				
	03	Dansk Havn(George Tipping)	Ric McMahon	1	59.5				
	06	Come Alive(Tanya Parry)	Dan Ballard	4	58.0				
	07	Blaine(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	2	56.0				
3	COL	ONIAL SUPERMARKET Maiden Pla	ate						
	100	0 metres \$7450		02:40PM					
	01	Crazy Suspect(Tanya Parry)	Dan Ballard	2	59.5				
	04	Beat My Dragon(Kerry Krogh)	Jason Babarovich	4	57.5				
	05	Jules Rules(Tanya Parry)	Mr Jason Hoopert	1	57.5				
	80	War Review (Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	3	57.5				
4	STEEJO PRESS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap								
	100	0 metres \$7450		03:20PM					
	01	Try 'n' Run a Muck(Robert Burow)	Ric McMahon	1	64.5				
	02	Okanagan Miss(Tanya Parry)	Mr Jason Hoopert	5	60.5				
	03	Magic Town(Denise Ballard)	Dan Ballard	3	59.5				
	05	Safdie(Jason Babarovich)	Jason Babarovich	2	58.0				
	07	Craiglea Altona(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	4	56.0				
5	5 ISA CUP JUNE 5 RATINGS BAND 0 - 50 Handicap								
	120	0 metres \$7450		04:	00PM				
	01	Cato(George Tipping)	Ric McMahon	4	61.0				

02	Rock'n Blitz (NZ)(Denise Ballard)	Dan Ballard	3	61.0
03	Bacchur(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	1	60.5
04	Nitro City(Shryn Royes)	Mr Jason Hoopert	2	60.5
05	Cactoblastis(Melissa Bieri)	Jason Babarovich	5	59.5

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.